

Amend CSHB 540 as follows:

(1) On line 7 of the bill, strike "RONALD REAGAN MEMORIAL" and substitute "CLAUDIA TAYLOR (LADY BIRD) JOHNSON".

(2) On line 9 of the bill, strike "Ronald Reagan Memorial" and substitute "Claudia Taylor (Lady Bird) Johnson".

(3) On line 12 of the bill, strike "Ronald Reagan Memorial" and substitute "Claudia Taylor (Lady Bird) Johnson".